DO160 index G qualified solution ideal for Engines and APU.
Fireseal High Power Feedthrough
SN236 Series
DO160 Qualified
Fire protective power feedthrough Prevent from fire propagation thanks to
its ceramic insulator resisting to 1100°C
during 15min.
High power lug terminations For aluminum or copper cables, up to 350A

DO160 - Section 9, equipment category H: No feedthrough surfaces have to reach a temperature of 204°C during powe-
ring with 350A current.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
SN236HTFWC Connector
SN236PB10 Protective boot for 1 cable
SN236PB20 Protective boot for 2 cables
SN236PBA Protective boots adaptor
SN236PBAT Protective boots adaptor tool
SN236PB20
Protective boot for 2 cables
SN236PB10
Protective boot for 1 cable